Zeta Plus™
  Activated Carbon
Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™ Activated Carbon Filter Media: The effi cient way to decolorize your
process liquids
Zeta Plus Activated Carbon media incorporates the latest activated carbon technology to decol-
orize and remove contaminants from your process streams. Zeta Plus Activated Carbon media
can be used in any application where bulk activated carbon is used.

*Double Open End
Zeta Plus™ Activated Carbon Capsule & Cartridge Ordering Guide
Zeta Plus™ Activated Carbon Cartridge Ordering Guide
12” Diameter Cartridges — Use 3M ID# to place order.
Catalog
Number
Cartridge Design
 Effective Filter area
Gasket Material Grade
Quality
Grade
C12
C = 12” x  9” cell DOE* w/stainless steel bands - 0.9 m² (9.2 ft²)
D = 12” x 13” cell DOE* w/stainless steel bands -  1.2 m² (13.3 ft²)
A = Silicone
B = Fluorocarbon
C = EPDM
D = Nitrile
E = PTFE
R11, R12, R13, R14, R15, R31, R32,
R33, R34, R35, R51, R52, R53,
R54, R55
SP
Ordering Guide ID 3M ID# Ordering Guide ID 3M ID# Ordering Guide ID 3M ID#
C12CAR32SP 70-0202-9858-7 C12DAR32SP 70-0202-9840-5 C12DER32SP 70-0202-9852-0
C12CAR33SP 70-0202-9859-5 C12DAR33SP 70-0202-9841-3 C12DER33SP 70-0202-9853-8
C12CAR35SP 70-0202-9860-3 C12DAR35SP 70-0202-9842-1 C12DER35SP 70-0202-9854-6
C12CAR52SP 70-0202-9861-1 C12DAR52SP 70-0202-9843-9 C12DER52SP 70-0202-9855-3
C12CAR53SP 70-0202-9862-9 C12DAR53SP 70-0202-9844-7 C12DER53SP 70-0202-9856-1
C12CAR55SP 70-0202-9863-7 C12DAR55SP 70-0202-9845-4 C12DER55SP 70-0202-9857-9
16” Diameter Cartridges — Use 3M ID# to place order.
Catalog
Number
Cartridge Design
 Effective Filter area
Gasket Material Grade
Quality
Grade
C16
M = 16” x 13” cell, DOE* w/stainless steel bands - 3.0 m² (32.2 ft²)
R  = 16” x 13” cell, DOE* w/Hastelloy® bands - 3.0 m² (32.2 ft²)
A = Silicone
B = Fluorocarbon
C = EPDM
D = Nitrile
E = PTFE
R11, R12, R13, R14, R15, R31, R32,
R33, R34, R35, R51, R52, R53,
R54, R55
SP
Ordering Guide ID 3M ID# Ordering Guide ID 3M ID# Ordering Guide ID 3M ID#
C16MAR32SP 70-0202-9787-8 C16MER32SP 70-0202-9793-6 C16RER32SP 70-0202-9805-8
C16MAR33SP 70-0202-9788-6 C16MER33SP 70-0202-9794-4 C16RER33SP 70-0202-9806-6
C16MAR35SP 70-0202-9789-4 C16MER35SP 70-0202-9795-1 C16RER35SP 70-0202-9807-4
C16MAR52SP 70-0202-9790-2 C16MER52SP 70-0202-9796-9 C16RER52SP 70-0202-9808-2
C16MAR53SP 70-0202-9791-0 C16MER53SP 70-0202-9797-7 C16RER53SP 70-0202-9809-0
C16MAR55SP 70-0202-9792-8 C16MER55SP 70-0202-9798-5 C16RER55SP 70-0202-9810-8
For common 8”, 12” and 16” cartridge filter part number combinations, use the 3M ID# listed in the table below each section when ordering.
For other combinations, contact your local 3M Purification representative or distributor for further support and information.    Flat sheets and discs are also available upon request.
*Double Open End
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Zeta Plus is a trademark of 3M Company used under license.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2013 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8733-5 REV 0113
Your Local Distributor: